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Specials
ANDREWS

12 Ft. Inflatable. Full-color digital 
body front, back, hair and face

imprint. 100% Polyester.

AIRFLATE DANCER

  Item #1D
Requires one blower
sold separately. See 

item #22Q.
     Item #1F

1 @ $287.00/ea
FREE Setup

16 OZ. STEEL CHILL-CUP™
Vinyl stadium compliant.

12”W x 12”H x6”D

(VOUDC-NTCCF)

CLEAR ZIPPERED TOTE

100 @ $4.20/ea
$40 Setup

MULTICULTURAL SCREEN 
CLEANER STYLUS PEN

Microfiber hair functions as a screen 
cleaner. 13 colors available.

250 @ $2.57/ea
$22 Setup

180 @ $1.64/ea
FREE Setup

Made of infinitely recyclable steel.

(IPWFD-RAYPQ)

100 @ $2.72/ea
FREE Setup

SOFTY CLASSIC JOURNAL
With 80 pages of white lined paper.

Full-color imprint.



HELPFUL HINTS FOR USING OUR FLYER

Welcome to our 2026 Specials Flyer. This Flyer is 28 pages of great ideas at great prices for
promoting your business or organization. Many of the items in our Flyer offer FREE SETUP. 
We also use the       icon to indicate 5-7 day production at this time. We will
communicate with our suppliers to let you know what current production times are in effect
at time of order. 

Each item has its own Flyer Item # such as Item #3B, Item #5D, etc. Additionally, in 
parentheses below the item number is our website item number, such as (HQWYF-ITGSS), 
(STZFH-JNPEK), etc. If you go to our website - www.AndrewsBusiness.com - and enter this 
series of 10 letters in the SEARCH box, you will find a more thorough description of the 
Flyer item. Our website displays our entire line of over 750,000 products. Feel free to 
browse! 
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PRICING NOTICE
We begin the year with the best pricing available for your convenience with hopes of maintaining
price stability throughout the year. But due to expected trade tariffs and unpredictable business
conditions, prices are subject to change from suppliers at any time.

We will continue to pass along to our customers end quantity pricing and other special pricing
to which we are entitled due to our long standing in the industry, partnering with the top promotional
products companies in the country and the world. Specials such as free setups listed on some items
will continue unchanged throughout the year.

We at Andrews Business Services regret not being able to maintain all year pricing for all items in
our Flyer this year. But we remain committed to always offering our customers the best pricing
possible as well as the outstanding customer service you deserve. As always, thank you for your
ongoing support of Andrews Business Services.

As always, thank you for your ongoing support of Andrews Business Services.
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                                      Why Promotional Products?

Promotional products, giveaways, freebies, and branded merchandise
are used by virtually every major brand in the world. Why? Logoed
products like pens, t-shirts, grocery bags, thumb drives, water bottles,
etc. are a high-impact, cost-e�ective advertising medium that beats out
just about every other type of marketing, helping promote everything
from new prospects, academy awards and even graduations. Look
around! Bet you spot a ton of practical, useful promos pretty much
everywhere. For instance, if you’re targeting university students, 
promotional products such as branded notebooks, lanyards or water
bottles with your logo on them can be e�ective, as students commonly
use these items.

Below are a few more reasons to use promotional products.

• Promotional products are e�ective tools for increasing brand exposure. Studies
 have shown that customers are more likely to remember a company that provides
 them with a tangible item they can use.

• Brand recognition is increased with promotional products. Customers who receive a
 promotional product repeatedly see the logo or message, leading to increased brand
 recall.

• Printed materials or digital ads may only be seen for a few seconds or minutes, while
 a promotional product, such as a customized tote bag or water bottle, can be used
 and seen on a daily basis, promoting your brand and message for a long time.

• Promotional products come in a wide range of prices and options, allowing businesses
 of all sizes to invest in a marketing strategy  that works for them.

• Promotional products aren’t just great marketing tools, they’re also great relationship
 builders. Providing gifts or giveaways to clients, partners, and employees can

 signi�cantly strengthen relationships and demonstrate appreciation for their support.

   So, visit our website at Andrewsbusiness.com or give us a call at
                                                (706) 839-6120
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Item #4H

Item #4GJ Item #4IL

Item #4NQ
Item #4MP Item #4R

Item #4BE

Item #4C

Item #4AD
Item #4F

Item #4K

Protect your privacy. The Mop Toppers® 
hair doubles as a screen cleaner. Slips 
over webcam of laptop, tablet or other 

slim mobile devices.             

PRIVACY LAPTOP CAMERA 
COVER

(WMXCK-QLFBB)

CELL PHONE SLEEVE
Silicone with adhesive

backing. Keep cards
handy.

2-1/4x3-1/2.

(ANZGJ-JYTCO)

Featuring Bluetooth 4.0 technology. 
Attach the seek tracking device to 
keys, luggage, purse, etc. Pricing 

below for one color imprint.            

SEEK LITE TWO-WAY TRACKER

(SNZBJ-QQHAE)

Flexible silicone blade. With a dual use 
adapter for both micro USB (some android 
devices), type-C USB and lighting ports 
(Apple devices).
(Choose which devices you need)          

3 IN 1 PORTABLE PHONE FAN

(POCAK-NIIGT)

FREE
Setup

FLASH DRIVES
Call for current

pricing and
color list.

PRICE
CHANGES
WEEKLY

(JMCAB-HJCTI)

Touch control and auto pairing. 
Power case boasts a 180mAh lithium 

battery. Pricing for 1-color imprint.    

(RRBGH-RBLEI)

MEDLEY TWS EARBUDS

SLIM 2500 Mah 3-IN-1 POWER BANK
Lithium Ion grade A non-recycled battery. 
Indicator lights, output: 5 volts/1 Amp.

(SRDGD-PHYAQ)
Item #4O

3 PORT USB CHARGER

(RSABH-PVNFM)

ROUND PHONE STAND
Expanding stand and grip pops open 

allowing you to hold phone more 
securely. With 1-color imprint.          

(AAK8021)

500 @ 98¢/ea
1000 @ 81¢/ea
2500 @ 68¢/ea
5000 @.61¢/ea

FREE Setup

CLEAR VIEW PHONE STAND

(WUCFG-OPOCF)

50 @ $9.34/ea
FREE Setup

300 @ $2.52/ea 500 @ $2.08/ea

Fast charging is possible even with 
cases. Full color imprint.           

15W SLIM WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

100 @ $7.05/ea
$30 Setup

(FLZBK-PBKWV)

25 @ $11.49/ea
FREE Setup

SUCTION PHONE CARD HOLDER
Attach your phone to

clean, flat
surfaces.          

(NPYCH-REJSI)

500 @ $1.03/ea
$40 Setup

Charge up to three different devices at a 
time. Has a built-in blue
LED charging indicator.   

200 @ $1.73/ea
$46 Setup

100 @ $2.21/ea
$30 Setup

50 @ $10.72/ea
$48 Setup

Durable upright clear polystyrene. 

150 @ $1.79/ea
$48 SETUP

300 @ $1.30/ea
$44 Setup
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VERSA-PAK STICKY NOTES

Item #5A
(LRBGD-GYOVW)

Includes 50 sheets each of 3 x 4, 2 x 3 and
5 different color flag style sticky notes.

Full color imprint.

Item #5FItem #5E

Item #5CItem #5B

Item #5G

Item #5Q
Item #5MP

Item #5KN
(XLBAB-RABTI)

SLING BAG
Made from sturdy 40D RPET nylon. Perfect

balance between compactness and
functionality. Full color imprint.

 

Item #5D

Item #5J

Item #5H Item #5I

Item #5LO

(GTUGJ-QLXTY)

11 OZ. TRADITIONAL COFFEE MUG
Classic Ceramic.

Full color imprint.  

RECYCLED PLASTIC PEN 
Drinkware inspired style. Soft rubber 

finish barrel ensures
a comfortable grip.     

Item #5R
(TLDFD-RRSOG)

FULL COLOR COOLIE 
Econo foam. Three sided imprint. 

(OUDCH-RTMLW)

VENTURE SPORT BACKPACK
100% 600D RPET polyester. 210D RPET

backside and adjustable straps. Full
color imprint. 15.75” x 9.45” x 4.53”.

(KSXYH-RHPYI)

MULTI POCKET UTILITY POUCH

(OMZYF-SRGGW)

(GNXCC-JDCST)

3” x 5” SIDE BOUND NOTEPAD

100 @ $2.95/ea
FREE Setup

LED FLASHLIGHT W/KEYRING

(FMWYE-OOGTP)

500 @ 51¢/ea
$32 Setup

(DSDAD-MZOPG)

20 OZ. SPORTS BOTTLE
Push-pull lid. White bottle with 6 different 

color lids to choose from. Full color imprint.  
Screw on spill-resistant push pull lid.

Made of PETE
material. 

Full color imprint. 

28 OZ. PACE BOTTLE

(WLYFC-SSLBX)

(QLDEC-RRSOP)

60 OZ. BOTTLE BAG  
Thermally insulated main
compartment. Made with

recycled PU.
Full color imprint.
(Bottle not included)

16 OZ. COSTA RICA TUMBLER

(SUAHB-ODAIA)

Double wall with plastic construction.
Full color imprint.

17 OZ. BOTTLE WITH CUP
Vacuum insulated. Stainless steel with
twist off lid, silicone seal to ensure no

spills.

(FPDYE-QLQIR)

RECYCLED ALUMINUM PEN 
Stylish and sustainable metal pen. Bamboo 

plunger and aluminum barrel. Recycled symbol 
on the barrel.     

(FNXZK-PXMOZ)

50 @ $5.75/ea
$40 Setup

100 @ $6.90/ea
$40 Setup

200 @ $2.49/ea
$56 Setup

Includes 50 sheets (100 pages) of lined
paper. Full color imprint.

200 @ $1.81/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.66/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $5.84/ea
FREE Setup

120 @ $11.06/ea
FREE Setup

Zippered. Made of recycled PU with
210D polyester lining.

Full color imprint.

50 @ $14.78/ea
FREE Setup

Rose gold trim and metallic soft-touch
barrel. Full color

imprint.
100 @ $2.78/ea

FREE
Setup

100 @ $9.65/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $8.11/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $1.90/ea
500 @ $1.88/ea

FREE Setup

250 @ $1.39/ea
1000 @ $1.34/ea

FREE Setup
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Item #6D

Item #6I

Item #6F

Item #6C

Item #6MP

Item #6LItem #6K
Item #6GJ
32 OZ. CONFETTI SPORTS BOTTLE

Item #6A

Item #6BE

Item #6OR

Item #6NQ
(GSAEH-ICCMM)

20 OZ. SURF BOTTLE
BPA free, PET plastic.

Choice of bottle color and lid
color. Push pull lid.

(GNVDB-QQGJS)

32 OZ. GRIP BOTTLE
Comfort grip handle with a flip cap.

Large imprint area.

(UNDEG-MXOTR)

Confetti pattern is different on
each bottle. Flip top lid.

(MTDYF-PWBAG

90 @ $2.64/ea
$44 Setup

20 OZ. HYDRATION WATER BOTTLE
BPA free. Leak-resistant push

pull lid.

100 @ $9.06/ea
$40 Setup

(RLVDF-HXXTW)

17 OZ. SODA LIME GLASS CAN
Made of soda lime glass.
With bamboo
lid and 8” straw.

(EPAFJ-QZVQA)

96 @ $4.98/ea
FREE Setup

9 OZ. WINE GLASS
Highest standard glass material. 
1-color imprint. 

(APUYE-MAQVT)
Item #6H

13.5 OZ. GLASS
Cylindrical Glass design with thick base.

(WUADG-LXOHP)

16 OZ. PINT GLASS
Classic, popular design

with 1-color
or etch imprint.

(KMWGJ-LGIXU)

17 OZ. SKYE BOTTLE
Made of recycled PET plastic.

Stainless steel, leakproof twist lid
and handy wrist band.

(JQYAH-PPXYY)

25 OZ. STEEL WATER BOTTLE

(AMWGC-NTFHR)

20 OZ. GLENDALE TUMBLER 

144 @ $2.08/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 99¢/ea
1000 @ 97¢/ea
FREE Setup

144 @ $2.18/ea
FREE Setup 144 @ $2.64/ea

FREE Setup

200 @ $2.78/ea
$44 Setup

40 OZ. POLAR TUMBLER
Stainless steel outer with plastic

inner lining, straw and lid. Double
wall vacuum insulated.

25 @ $13.39/ea
FREE Setup

(NMAHC-SRGHD)

23 OZ. NORDEN GLOSSY BOTTLE
Crafted from recycled PET. Screw-on

lid. Full color imprint.

100 @ $4.88/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.69/ea
FREE Setup

(BMYCH-LJFGA)

Stainless steel. Vacuum insulated.
Keeps beverages hot or
cold for up to 12 hours.

50 @ $10.42/ea
$48 Setup

300 @ $1.19/ea
$44 Setup

Stainless steel. Vacuum insulated.
Keeps beverages hot or
cold for hours.
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16 OZ. STADIUM CUP

Item #7B

(LUZYH-ODAHW)
Item #7D

Item #7CF

Item #7K

Item #7M
(CQDHF-CZCHS)

Item #7N

Item #7Q Item #7OR
(KSBZC-DMBKF)

Item #7P

BPA free plastic.
2-sided imprint. Variety

of colors. 

17 OZ. MOOD CUP

Changes color with ice cold
liquids. Assorted colors available.

One or two-side imprint.

Item #7A

Item #7J

22 OZ. STADIUM CUP
BPA free plastic.
2-sided imprint.

Variety of colors.

(QQCYK-CZCHN)

Item #7IL

Item #7G Item #7H

Item #7E

16 OZ. COSTA RICA TUMBLER
Made of eco-friendly plastic, with

51% reclaimed wheat straw.
Double wall construction.

(WRZZG-RJKBX)

THE CAPPY

(RLDBE-PJZJF)

18 OZ. MARZANO MUG 
Made of 15% recycled ceramic.
Has a unique triangle bottom. 

(MLBGC-RMPCP)

PUB SILICONE COASTER
Raised edge, non slip and 

heat-resistant. 

(YPXDG-STIQJ)

20 OZ. RECYCLED ALUMINUM CUP
Top cup by Ball™  

(LRZFE-TBTVN)

300 @ $2.08/ea
FREE Setup

17 OZ. STADIUM CUPS
Smooth. BPA free.

1-color imprint 
on 1 or 2-sides.

(NPWZG-CXKMN)

STEEL CHILL-CUP™
Made of infinitely recyclable steel.

16 Oz.

(IPWFD-RAYPQ)

500 @ 97¢/ea
$36 Setup

12 OZ. NITE GLOW STADIUM CUP
Glows in dark.

Nite glow effect
activated by

exposure to light.

(VPWCJ-CXKLM)

BOTTLE BAG

250 @ $4.06/ea
$36 Setup

NFC ECOCONNECT CAN COOLER
Connect your brand in a smart way.

 NFC chip links directly to your
website.

Full color
imprint.

(FOVBB-RRMZO)

CUP CADDY ZIPPERED POUCH
Made of durable 3mm neoprene. 
zippered compartment and 
adjustable belt. fits most 30 & 40 oz. 
tumblers. Pricing for 1 color imprint.  
100 @ $5.06/ea      $48 Setup

22 OZ. FULL COLOR STADIUM CUP
Made with up to 25% post

industrial polypropylene
material.

(ZQAYH-OVLTG)

     Helps open cans and once clipped on 
the can, it can be
opened & closed to
keep unwanted
things out.

Laminated open cell foam. 20 oz. Bottle
insulator. Swivel clip,

belt loop and
drawstring

closure.

(PQDDG-BQYUJ)

180 @ $1.64/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 78¢/ea
$38 Setup

250 @ 99¢/ea
$44 Setup

250 @ 89¢/ea
$44 Setup

250 @ 89¢/ea
$44 Setup

200 @ $1.33/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $4.64/ea
FREE Setup

25 @ $8.49/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $1.31/ea
$48 Setup

250 @ $1.00/ea
$44 Setup

250 @ 93¢/ea
$44 Setup
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Item #8A

Item #8KL

Item #8NQ

(GNBZE-EINSP)
Item #8B

Item #8MP

Item #8I

Item #8OR

Item #8J

Item #8C

Item #8E

UTILITY 17” ANTI-THEFT LAPTOP BACKPACK

Item #8F

Item #8G

Item #8D

SHOPPING TOTE

(XRYGE-IWQEN)

80g. Non-woven 
polypropylene.

 24” Reinforced
handles. 15 x 16.

(WRVZI-GVSCP)

(OSDEB-GGXCS)

COTTON RESORT TOTE

(ITAFB-POQDW)

18x12x6. 15.5 oz. Cotton canvas
with 26” rope handles.

Protect your wallet and other items inside
from theft and offers a private space.

Spacious main compartment with many
hidden pockets to accommodate lots of stuff.

Features a back panel equipped with breathable
padding, offering enhanced comfort.

DIE CUT PLASTIC BAG
12x15. With 3” gusset. 2.5 mil.

Available in 15 colors.

CANVAS TOTE BAG
Natural Cotton. 20” handles.
16”W x 12-1/2”H x 3”D.

SHOPPING TOTE
15x13x10.

Non-woven.
20” handles.

BROWN SHOPPING BAGHEAT SEALED TOTE BAG
80g. Non-woven, coated water

resistant polypropylene.
Die cut handles.

11x14x2.

(TPDZG-HMJGB)

FULL COLOR DIE CUT
PLASTIC BAG

(QOZBB-MPNQE)

12x15. Non-reinforced
die cut handles. Imprint

on 1 side.

250 @ 95¢/ea
1000 @ 92¢/ea
FREE Setup

Made of kraft paper.
Serrated top. Kraft twisted

paper handles.
10x13x5.

(CNBGK-LWGJV)

25 @ $28.23/ea
$40 Setup (LRBCB-OOOVM)

CUSTOM TISSUE PAPER
30” x 20” 1 color imprint on 1 side. 

(VRVFD-ORYRA)

600D Polyester. Large front pocket.
3”D x 15”W x 12”H.

100 @ $7.04/ea
FREE Setup

(CLDFJ-ITPBK)

MESSENGER BRIEF
Durable 10 oz. cotton front and back.

Interior gusset is laminated for added
Durability. 12”W x 5”D x 9”H. 

(YPBGH-QMTNG)

REYNA™ NATURAL TOTE
100% post-consumer recycled

content. Tote folds up into a pocket.
Full-color imprint.

16”W x 4”D x 14.5”H.

(NQVFK-NNHIN)

ADVENTURE™ R-PET TOTE

750 @ 84¢/ea
$34 Setup

250 @ $1.98/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $4.48/ea
FREE Setup

Item #8H

500 @ $3.48/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ 97¢/ea
$52.00 Setup

500 @ 95¢/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.55/ea
$68 Setup

Matte paper bags with a fold-over top.
Foil stamped imprint.

 16”W x 6”D x 12”H.

BRITE VOGUE SHOPPER

(JNVYE-QMVSB)

250 @ $5.58/ea
$44 Setup

25 @ $11.97/ea
$46 Setup

500 @ 60¢/ea
$30 Setup

500 @ 1.56/ea
$32 Setup



210D Polyester. Reinforced corners
with metal

grommets. 14 x 18.
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POLYESTER DRAWSTRING

(NLAFD-MGPMC)
Item #9C

Item #9H

Item #9K

Item #9NQ
Item #9R

Item #9L

Item #9I

Item #9P

Item #9J

(GTZZF-POQCM)
Item #9A

NON-WOVEN DRAWSTRING
14-1/2 x 17-1/2.
80 GSM Non-woven
polypropylene.

Item #9FItem #9E

HEAVY DRAWSTRING

Item #9B

420D Polyester. Front
zippered pocket.

13 x 18 

Item #9D

Item #9O
(VOUDC-NTCCF)

Item #9M

(ZQWFB-RYFQI)

(IQWGJ-PHYMK)

(XPVEJ-OEZKK)
Item #9G

Recycled cotton. 504 GSM. 8” W x 5”H.
CANVAS ZIPPERED POUCH

CLEAR BACKPACK
12 x 12 x 6. PVC with 22”

handles. Many different
trim colors to choose

from.

PUFFY SLING BACKPACK
9-3/4 x 14 x 3. 210D Polyester and quilted

foam. Zippered main
compartment.

Adjustable Strap.

0.3 mm thick PVC material. With
zippered compartments.

11’W x 15.7”H x 5”D

CLEAR TOTE WITH POCKET
19 x 13.5 x 6. 0.25 mm clear PVC material

with 600D Poly bottom. Zippered
closure.

(MMZYC-QHFVR)

(WUAYB-ODALM)

CHRIS CROSSBODY SLING BAG
7 x 11.5 x 2.75. 300D Polyester snow

canvas. Adjustable
padded shoulder

sling.

(WOBGF-NIIAK)

THERMAL LUNCH COOLER
9 x10 x 5. 600D Heathered oxford

with foam insulated interior.
Hook-and-loop

closure.

(BLVAK-OQPGD)

250 @ $1.30/ea
$40 Setup

250 @ $3.05/ea
$40 Setup

80 GSM Non-woven. Front slip pocket
 and side mesh pocket.

 13 x 17.

TRI-COLORED DRAWSTRING

(FUCHH-MGRFQ)

290T Polyester & 210D Oxford fabric
lining. 7.87” x 5.50”.

FANNY PACK

(NTDAB-PKCIK)

100 @ $4.75/ea
$40 Setup

5 oz. Cotton canvas. Detachable and
adjustable cotton web shoulder strap

9.75” x 17.75”.

OVERNIGHT DUFFEL BAG

(PLVFC-MIVXH)

100 @ $5.08/ea
FREE Setup

Maintaining internal temp
for more than 12 hours
when paired with ice.
11”W x 7”D x 9.50”H

16 CAN INSULATED COOLER BAG
W/ BOTTLE OPENER

(SLBDF-SZHBS)

100 @ $6.30/ea
$44 Setup

CLEAR EVA TOTE

(IUUGB-REBQW)

12 x 12 x 6. EVA with top zippered
closure.

80 Gram laminated non-woven, coated
water resistant. Foil laminated PE

foam insulation.
6”D x 8.25”W x 8.25”H.

THRIFTY LUNCH KOOLER BAG

(TTBBC-LNYMB)

100 @ $3.21/ea
$40 Setup

80 GSM Non-woven. Coated
water-resistant. Front

zippered pocket.
 14 x 18.

BANDURA DRAWSTRING

(HSUZI-LTQWT)

250 @ $2.40/ea
$40 Setup

CLEAR ZIPPERED TOTE

100 @ $4.20/ea
$40 Setup

25 @ $26.30/ea
$40 Setup

50 @ $7.26/ea
$40 Setup

100 @ $5.66/ea
$40 Setup

100 @ $6.24/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.88/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $9.44/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $6.58/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $6.98/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $1.93/ea
$46 Setup
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FELT PENNANTS
Choose pennant color, imprint color, and sewn on strip color. Three different sizes.

Quantity 500
 $44 Setup

(ANDGJ-BSVOO)

     Item #10A-F

(HNDFB-BSVOQ) (TNDFD-BSVOS)

PREMIUM FELT PENNANTPENCIL PENNANT

2x2 TATTOOPOMPOM
Any logo or design.
Full-color. Includes
your message on back.

(EPCAI-IKVEJ)
 Item #10N

500 plastic 12” streamers. Mix up to
4 different color streamers. 1-color imprint

on 1 or  2 sides of handle. Variety of school
colors. 

(ASBBK-DNTTP)     Item #10M

Item #10OR

Item #10KItem #10J

(XQCBK-EYWKJ)
Item #10G

Item #10L

(ORDCE-GYAKN)

Item #10P

Soft, foldable felt. Full-color 
imprint. 8x18. 

         2-3/8x3-1/4. Attach to pencils. 
    Full-color imprint on both sides 
on white synthetic material.
(Pencils sold separately.) 

Item #10H

(IQCDF-GVUOI)

STADIUM CUSHION
Soft, resilient PE polyfoam. Covered by  

70D polyester.
1.5”D x 14”W x 14”H.  

Average flying time with helium: 
14-16 hours. Various

colors available.

11” LATEX BALLOON

(COAZC-QFKQJ)

SPORTS PENNANT

16 point board stock
and liquid laminated 18”

wooden stick.
7” x16”    

Item #10I
(TMUBI-GGPXR)

OVERALL GAME PANTS

(FSUZD-QSUWG)

Durable, smooth polyester, fleece 
backing, oversized construction 

coverall. Size: S-XL. Full color.

500 @ 50¢/ea
$44 Setup

4x10
87¢/each

8x18
$1.97/each

12x30
$3.65/each

400GSM microfiber material with weft-knitted 
pattern. Moisture-wicking

properties. Full-color
sublimated imprint.

 11” x 18”. 

(ZTDAI-OIFMN)

RALLY TOWEL

UNDER EYE RALLY STICKERS
Features 4 stickers. Full color imprint.

(JRUFJ-QKIJK)
 Item #10Q

1 @ $96.00/ea
FREE Setup

(other sizes available)

250 @ $1.88/ea
$40 Setup

100 @ $11.24/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 34¢/ea
$15 Setup

250 @ $1.50/ea
500 @ $1.45/ea

$30 Setup

100 @ $4.11/ea
$44 Setup

1000 @ 39¢/ea
$35.25 Setup

250 @ $1.45/ea
$48 Setup

(QTUHK-HDNZL)

CAN COOLIE
Foam laminated with cloth. 
Imprint both sides & bottom.

250 @ 72¢/ea
$32 Setup

200 @ 92¢/ea
$48 Setup



500 @ 49¢/ea
FREE Setup
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Item #11D

LAMINATED CALENDAR

CLEAR ZIPPERED PENCIL POUCH

BAMBOO DESK JOTTER
W/PHONE STAND

Item #11F

(MRUEH-LIXFO)
Item #11HItem #11G

Item #11J
(XPXCE-QTOMR)

Item #11K

Item #11N

Item #11R
(GQABI-ICUHF)

Item #11Q
(DRADC-SOCZH)

Item #11P

Item #11M

Item #11C
(LPXHD-DUEFU)

Item #11B

4.25” X 5.5” NOTEPAD

70 Page unlined notebook. Matching
pen has paper barrel. Sticky

flags in 6 neon colors.
Cover doubles as a phone

stand. 4”W x 6”H.

25 sheets. Full-color/1-side imprint. 

2” x 3.5” with rounded corners. 25mil thick. 
Full-color.

STICKY NOTEPAD

(COYGF-ILZOG)

25 Sheet adhesive. 3” x 3”.
Full-color

imprint.

Item #11A

Item #11O

Item #11I

Item #11L

8.5x11. Full-color both sides. 
Print a calendar or anything you 
want.

ANYWHERE RPET POUCH
230D Rpet and twill polyester. With 

carabiner.   

(VLDZC-KXXQJ)

ROUND CORNER MAGNET 3 X 5
Rounded corners. 

.30 Thickness.
Full color imprint. 

(MQUYB-HVXXQ)

JOTTER W/PEN
80 lined pages, flags in

5 colors and 
matching shorty pen. 

3.5” x 5.25”. 

 BINDER FLIP CLIP
White. 1.375”W x 2.125”H    

(XQXGI-GWIOR)

BUSINESS CARD MAGNET

BADGE REEL KEYCHAIN
With carabiner. Zinc alloy

material. 3”H
   

(WRWGB-PNADE)

Water and stain resistant poly weave 
durable plastic rib

material.
8”W x 4.25”H. 

Item #11E
(SLVEF-LYPQS)

500 @ 41¢/ea
1000 @ 35¢/ea
FREE Setup

WAVE MOUSE PAD

(OSYBH-RTORY)

Non-slip with gel wrist
rest.

JOT ‘N PLOT NOTEBOOK
Eco-friendly organizer. Recycled pen, 100 

sheets, colorful clips and sticky notes.
8.625” x .625” x 9”   

(YRDHG-QNUKV)

(DUCYK-JYYCP)

8” FULL COLOR MOUSE PAD
Dye sublimated. 8” Dia.

150 @ $2.10/ea

STICKY FLAG IN POCKET CASE

(GQUCJ-GWIES)

Flags come in 5 neon colors. 3.25” x 2.25”.  

$40 Setup

MINI FOLDING FAN W/LANYARD

(NOWCC-SLZRF)

Rechargeable, adjustable speeds
and detachable lanyard.

EMOJI BOPPER DESK BALL

(VLVCC-SYRKH)

Suction cup base that sticks to flat surfaces 
and bounces back upright when tapped.

LUNCH BOX SET

(DOAGF-NWNRY)

Made with wheat straw. Includes
a spoon and fork.

5.75” x 8.375” x 3”. 

1000 @ 18¢/ea
FREE Setup 1000 @ 46¢/ea

FREE Setup

1000 @ 52¢/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.68/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.74/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 69¢/ea
1000 @ 67¢/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $3.64/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.88/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $4.64/ea
FREE Setup

25 @ $7.98/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $4.50/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $4.70/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $2.65/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $4.27/ea
$48 Setup

1000 @ 70¢/ea
FREE Setup
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Item #12C

ECO SPIRAL NOTEBOOK

FOLDER - 3 IMPRINT SPACES

JR. STRIPED PADFOLIO

NOTEBOOK WITH PEN

Item #12N

Item #12OR

White with full-color imprint on front, 
back and inside left

pocket. 15 point.
High-gloss finish. 

(ALYHB-LESHK)
Item #12P

Item #12I

Item #12E

Item #12B

Item #12D

(WNVYC-ITLAD)
Item #12Q

     Item #12F

Item #12G

Item #12JK Item #12L

(FQBFC-RFMFH)

80 sheets lined grass paper, pen 
and elastic ribbon

closure.
5-1/4 x 7.

Item #12H
(PRYZF-OCPUI)

(XRZDC-MDKND)

 Inside pockets with letter size memo
pad. 1-color imprint. 6.5” x 9.5”

70 Lined pages. Matching color
pen and loop. 4.5 x 6.

(CTUGF-IEHGO)

FOLDER - ALL OVER PRINT
Full-color digitally imprinted on front, 

back and inside left pocket.
15 point stock.

High-gloss finish. 

ARCHIVE SOFT-COVER JOURNAL
Stitched, soft cover journal has a 

faux-leatherette appearance with 32 
sheets of ruled

paper. 

SPIRAL NOTEBOOK

(YQXAH-GHOAY)

80 Page lined notebook. 
Polypropylene

cover.
5.5 x 7.

     Item #12M

(XTVFC-PQWPD)

Item #12A
(QRYEI-NNGHX)

SOFTY CLASSIC JOURNAL
With 80 pages of white
lined paper. Full-color

imprint.

250 @ $2.08/ea
FREE Setup

(NOACC-HWQMT)

JOURNAL NOTEBOOK
80 pages of lined
paper, bookmark

and strap closure.
1-color imprint.

3-RING BINDER

(XSZHE-QOVYD)

Decosoft decorative.
1” rings. 10” x 11.5”. 

96 @ $3.09/ea
FREE Setup

RPET PENCIL BOX
Made of RPET felt and bamboo. Lid 

works as a ruler. 

(OPXHB-QTOKQ)

SIMPLICOLOR SPIRAL
NOTEBOOK

80 Lined pages. Full-color 
imprint on front cover.

5”x 7”.

(YOVBI-LPIOT)

(MTXGE-QOUEJ)

THESIS JOURNAL
Hard cover with magnetic closure, pen, 

96 sheets and
ribbon bookmark.
Debossed Imprint.

5.75” x 8.5”. 

(SMZBD-SRGFQ)

SLATE FSC COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK
Hardcover A5, 80 lined sheets of smooth 70gsm 

FSC-certified paper. 8.27” x 5.71” x .30”.

(LUBDG-QCFWZ)

CONCLAVE JOURNAL
Refillable Leatherette with pen. Has 

80 sheets of ivory ruled
paper. Deboss

imprint. 

100 @ $1.19/ea
FREE Setup

2” x 3” REFRIGERATOR MAGNET
Full color imprint.

250 @ $2.77/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.98/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $4.74/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $2.72/ea
FREE Setup

50 @ $3.48/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.10/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $3.01/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $7.34/ea
$60 Setup

150 @ $2.21/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $6.20/ea
$48 Setup

50 @ $8.29/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $2.31/ea
1000 @ $1.94/ea

$25 Setup

500 @ $3.03/ea
1000 @ $2.68/ea

$25 Setup



Includes 2 paddles with comfort grip, 1 
outdoor ball (40 holes) and 1 indoor ball 

(26 holes) all in a
drawstring bag.
Imprint on both

paddles.   

13

Item #13A    Item #13BC

Item #13FI

Item #13P

Item #13M

Item #13NQ
     Item #13R

Item #13G

Item #13K

Item #13EH

Item #13LO

Item #13D

Item #13J

 

    2 feet by 4 feet and constructed of 
high-quality wood. Full-color imprint. 
Comes out of the box ready to play 
with 6 black and
white scoring
chips.   

(SUBEC-JJOLN)

PLINKO GAME

PUTT PUTT GOLF GAME
Mat measures 30” x 84” and made of 
high-quality astroturf that is built to  
last. The entire mat is customizable. 
Also includes a 35” putter, a putting 
cup and a standard sized golf ball.   

(OLVAB-PQEXM)

  All wood construction, full-color
printed vinyl, laminated for dry-erase 
functionality. The wheel is 20”.    

(ZLAGD-QJONK)

PRIZE WHEEL

1 @ $125.00/ea
FREE Setup

       The rope game board is made from
  sturdy rope that lays on the ground

creating a grid.
45” x 45”.
Full-color

imprint on
game pieces. 

GIANT TIC TAC TOE
         36” x 40”. All wood construction.
     Full-color imprint
on top, bottom,
sides and chips.
Includes carrying
 bag.    

GIANT FAST FOUR

(WUZHE-NOFOH)

While the table and net remain standard,
the highlight of this set lies in the

customizable playing surface. Includes 2
paddles (red, black) and 4 white ping pong

balls. 
72”L x 36”W x 30’H.

  

Red blinking lights
light up when used.  

(FQZEJ-ITVWS) (ZSBCE-QJTEF)

Includes 54 pieces and stands an
imposing 22 inches of the ground.
Full-color imprint.
Carry bag included.   

(PUDHJ-LIFHC)

2’ x 3’. includes 2 scoring platforms, 2
sets of 4 blank corn-filled throwing bags.
Full color imprint.    

(ZMBEH-IATDG)

Full color imprint on back. Premium casino
grade linen stock.    

(ATYAK-NJDWH)

(SPVHB-MACBK)

TABLE TENNIS

LIGHT UP YO-YO

CUSTOM BACK PLAYING CARDS

PICKLEBALL SET

(MOZZG-QZXAV)

TAILGATE CORNHOLE SET

GIANT TOPPLE TOWER

Includes - 1 driver, 1 mid range and 1
Putter disc all printed in full color. All in a 

black bag. (Imprint on bag optional)  

(VOWFC-RRNBX)

TRI-FLIGHT DISC GOLF SET

50 @ $11.64/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $1.48/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $241.00/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $183.00/ea
FREE Setup

  Made of wood. Lights up with 16
color options. Full-color imprint.
12.5” 24.5”.   

(HMUEH-MBJZO)

MINI DROP TO WIN

1 @ $166.60/ea
FREE Setup 1 @ $225.00/ea

FREE Setup

1 @ $191.60/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $183.00/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $150.00/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $150.00/ea
FREE Setup

36 @ $14.23/ea
$48 Setup

25 @ $6.94/ea
$30 Setup
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     Item #14A
(RNBHF-NIJMM)

Item #14D Item #14E

Item #14L

 Item #14H

Item #14Q

Item #14BC

Item #14P

Item #14KN

     Item #14GJ

 Item #14I

Item #14F

Item #14R

 Item #14OItem #14M

POLYESTER LANYARD
3/4” wide. Your choice of a 

standard attachment
is included.

(TMZGF-HKFUW)

FULL-COLOR LANYARD
3/4” Full color Dye-sublimated and
includes lobster claw, buckle and

breakaway. Available with any PMS color.

(AUBDI-IBKXF)

EMOTICON STRESS BALL
Over 30 stock Emoticon Graphics to 
choose from. 1-color imprint on the 
opposite side. 2.75” Diameter.

BRAIN STRESS RELIEVER
Squeezable.

3x2x2

(SNUFI-FOXUP)

3/4” FULL COLOR DYE SUBLIMATED
LANYARDFull-color

Dye-sublimated.
With choice of
attachment. 

(APBZH-MKYDM)

ID HOLDER
4.5”L X 3.25”H. Zippered
compartment with split ring 
attachment. Clear ID window.  

(BLZBK-HMONX)

HOUSE SHAPED TOOL KIT
With 4 steel bits and a split key ring. 

(SRAEK-HPQNN)

APPLE STRESS RELIEVER
Squeezable. 3” Diameter

(YRZZB-CZAIU)

CLEAR GLASS CRYSTAL PLAQUE
With wooden base

and precision laser
 engraved imprint.
6.69”W x 7.87”D. 

(ZQXDB-RWNLC)

EARTHBALL STRESS RELIEVER
Made of polyurethane.

2.5” Diameter.

(WNZBJ-DNMBO)

CAR SIGN MAGNET

(ESWEI-MKECJ)

0.030 thick. Circle magnet 4” dia.
Full-color imprint.

100 @ $3.01/ea
FREE Setup

The retractable reel has a black plastic 
crimp.  36” x .75”.  

(JNZFE-SVTAP)

250 @ 90¢/ea       $25 Setup

250 @ $1.89/ea
$40 Setup

3/4” CUSTOM OPEN ENDED DYE
SUBLIMATED LANYARD

Your choice of attachment. 36”L.  

500 @ 61¢/ea
$25 Setup

(KLDAG-NTHXN)

CARABINER W/STRAP
8mm. 2.5”strap. Imprint

on carabiner.  

(DPYFK-EJNVH)

250 @ $2.54/ea
FREE Setup

3/4” FULL COLOR DYE SUBLIMATED
LANYARD BADGE REEL COMBO

250 @ $1.56/ea
$36 Setup

250 @ 86¢/ea
$25 Setup

 RETRO MOTEL KEYCHAIN
Split ring attachment. 1-color imprint.  

1000 @ 48¢/ea
$40 Setup

(GOUYE-NCPEJ)

2 @ $45.70/ea
$40 Setup

500 @ 99¢/ea
1000 @ 97¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 96¢/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $1.38/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.42/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.82/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.39/ea
$48 Setup
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Item #15AD

     Item #15FI

Item #15GJ

Item #15KN

Item #15MP Item #15Q

     Item #15LO

Item #15B

Item #15EH

Item #15C

Item #15R

WORK ON THE GO
Includes: cotton carrying pouch, spiral jotter,

pen, sticky flags and a 3-color highlighter. 
1-color imprint on each item.

(JNXCB-OHJVY)

PINNACLE FLEECE BLANKET
60” x 50” 100% recycled polyester

fleece. Dye sublimated.

(CUXYE-QHXHP)

(BLADI-OIQVN)

FOLDING CHAIR
Made of 600D nylon. Mesh cup holder
and a carrying bag with shoulder
strap. Price includes 1 color imprint.

24 @ $26.63/ea   FREE Setup

AWS RETRO BOOM
FM radio & wireless speaker. High

definition bluetooth 5.0

(UOZHJ-RDWME)

NOOK MEMO CUBE
Compact desk organizer with 

recyclable kraft paper
folding

box case.

(RSDDB-OUFOM)

ILLUME MINI DESK LAMP
Rechargeable, touch-control, 56 LEDs

at 100 lumens. 14.5” x 1.5”.

(ELCGK-SGNAH)

VINTAGE ALARM CLOCK
Analog-like display, a woodgrain

digital clock. Wireless.

(UTVFB-SAIFO)

SPEAKER & WIRELESS CHARGER
Wireless speaker featuring high

definition Bluetooth® 5.1
Technology.

(TPYHE-RDUVR)

25 @ $28.23/ea
$40 Setup

BAMBOO MUG WARMER & MUG
Mug is 8 oz. ceramic with 1-color imprint.

Comes with bamboo lid, base and
3.3 ft USB cable. 

(IQCEB-QNVUK) (HNUEC-PSXSH)

(LRBCB-OOOVM)

SIP AND STEP GIFT SET
Set includes - Anywhere belt bag, 40 oz.
Intrepid stainless steel tumbler. Pricing
includes 1 color/1 location imprint on
each Item. Includes mailer box, crinkle
stuffing, insert card, box label and kitting. 

UTILITY 17” ANTI-THEFT LAPTOP
BACKPACK

Protect your wallet and other items inside
from theft and offers a private space.

Spacious main compartment with many
hidden pockets to accommodate lots of stuff.

Features a back panel equipped with breathable
padding, offering enhanced comfort.

250 @ $5.47/ea
$64 Setup

20 @ $33.46/ea
$72 Setup

20 @ $31.13/ea
FREE Setup

25 @ $17.97/ea
FREE Setup 50 @ $5.67/ea

$48 Setup

30 @ $10.32/ea
$48 Setup

40 @ $8.27/ea   $48 Setup

25 @ $23.02/ea
$48 Setup

25 @ $28.49/ea
$48 Setup
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KORUNA PEN 

Item #16H

STILL OUR FAVORITE
AND BEST SELLING

PEN

FREE Setup

(WTAYK-JZOBZ)    (JSUFH-EXOPU)  (FMDYE-DBASV)   (ZSBGC-EJYPJ)  (NTZHH-GFRKS)   (IPYEF-GWKFQ)     (QOZDJ-IBTMI)          (FQWBC-ITGRL)

FLEX SOFT TOUCH PEN 

EMBER CAMPFIRE INCLINE
STYLUS PEN 

SATIN PEN

     Item #16J      Item #16K Item #16L

Item #16P

  Item #16A-F

(HMVDK-MBYYN)
     Item #16G

(MNCDJ-MBJSI)
Item #16O

Lightweight, soft touch rubberized 
barrel.

Retractable with
textured rubber grip.

#320 Jewel #321 Executive #322 Classic #323 Tropical #324 Corporate #326 Splash #328 Breeze #329 Midnight

Item #16M Item #16N

Item #16QR

(RPXEH-LQKYA)
     Item #16I

GASSETTO PEN
Retractable ballpoint with

grooved rubber grip.

(OQVHE-DNGYH) (KUXCB-PLSHY)

Variety of barrel 
and trim colors 

with soft grip. Plunger Action. 5 
colors to choose 

from. 

(VSCBC-OLROF)

YOGA STYLUS / PHONE STAND
Twist action. Stylus on top. Pen

cap bends over to create
phone stand. 

METAL STYLUS PEN
Gloss finish. Laser engraved imprint.   

 

2500 @ 42¢/ea5,000 @ 40¢/ea 1000 @ 44¢/ea

NORA SPINNER / STYLUS PEN 

(QQBYJ-SOTMK)

RABS plastic barrel is
coated in a soft touch
finish. Spinner slides

smoothly and quietly. 

(YLXZG-LIRVD)

Rich shimmering metallics. Smooth 
black writing ink.

MANTARAY™ STYLUS PEN

Twist action with black ink.
 Highlighter with matching trim

and thumb grip. Full color imprint.

(XSWYD-QGHSU)

Executive styled pen. Shimmering 
barrels, chrome
accents.
Black gel ink.

CHARM STYLUS PEN

500 @ 42¢/ea
1000 @ 40¢/ea
FREE Setup

(XNXDG-GHDQN)

2-IN-1 PEN/HIGHLIGHTER COMBO

500 @ 53¢/ea
2500 @ 50¢/ea
FREE Setup

JAVALINA® The ORIGINAL!

(XMWCI-LIBJD)

250 @ 59¢/ea
$48 Setup

1000 @ 74¢/ea
$32 Setup500 @ 79¢/ea

FREE Setup

500 @ 69¢/ea
1000 @ 66¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $1.35/ea
$44 Setup

500 @ 78¢/ea
1000 @ 76¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 40¢/ea
1000 @ 38¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 65¢/ea
1000 @ 63¢/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.78/ea
FREE Setup
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MARDI GRAS PEN Guaranteed ultra-smooth 
writing. Hot,

brilliant colors.

Item #17D

(GSUCJ-EXORA)(OOXDH-IBTEO) (XMXZB-HLJEY) (MQYHE-ITGWX)

XL JUMBO HIGHLIGHTER

WORKHORSE NO.2 PENCIL

Item #17E

Item #17AB

(FOAYH-MESTS)
Item #17HK

Choice of 15 colors. Round with
brass ferrule and red eraser.

     Item #17O

Fluorescent colors. 8” 
barrel. Imprint Area: 

2-1/2 x 2-1/4.

(MPDZI-JLOPN)
    Item #17R

Item #17C

Item #17L

CLEAR BARREL LARGE
HIGHLIGHTER

(QQYGB-DVGMS)
     Item #17Q

Fluorescent ink. 1-color imprint.

 Item #17GJ

BRITE SPOTS HIGHLIGHTER 
Fluorescent barrel. Jumbo size. 

Patented triplex tip. Imprint Area: 
2-1/2x1-5/8.

(RQYHG-DVGMN)
Item #17P

Item #17M

Item #17F

Item #17N

Item #17I
(NNVHB-NOANK)

LEMONADE PEN
Soft touch pen. Fine point
hybrid ink. Black or white

imprint only.  

1000 @ 54¢/ea
2500 @ 52¢/ea
5000 @ 50¢/ea
FREE Setup

(DLZBF-RBTVG)

ELLIPSE OMBRE STYLUS PEN
Rose gold trim. Choice of black or 
blue writing ink. Laser engraved. 

(NMZAB-PPPFU)

#2 MOOD PENCIL

(ZPBDB-CXLEA)

With black eraser.
Changes color
with heat of hand.  

SOFT RUBBERIZED PEN
With Stylus on top.

Laser engraved
imprint. 

(QRBAB-PGUFY)

PENCIL LOOK PEN
Plunger action, paper

barrel.
6.375” 

(UQAFK-KWMDH)

TROPICAL BAMBOO INCLINE
STYLUS PEN
With-1 color

imprint. 

(VOCHI-QRJMD)

(FQXDE-ITGUP)

HULO™ PEN
Fun sorbet colors. Jumbo barrel and 
dot grip. Black writing ink.  

METAL MECHANICAL PENCIL

(RPUAD-PHKYQ)

Slim aluminum barrel. Full 
color imprint. 

MOOD MECHANICAL PENCIL

(PNDFB-NTEWM)

The barrel changes color with the heat of 
your hand. 0.5mm graphite.

ORBIT SPINNER / STYLUS PEN
Metal pen with stylus. It has a rotating

fixture at the top for fidgeting.

300 @ 49¢/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ 69¢/ea
1000 @ 58¢/ea

$50 Setup

300 @ $1.84/ea
$48 Setup

300 @ 50¢/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $1.09/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 23¢/ea
$32 Setup

500 @ 66¢/ea
1000 @ 63¢/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 95¢/ea
$32 Setup 1000 @ 36¢/ea

FREE  Setup

250 @ 99¢/ea
FREE  Setup

500 @ 58¢/ea
1000 @ 56¢/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $1.77/ea
1000 @ $1.74/ea

FREE Setup

100 @ $1.88/ea   1000 @ $1.85/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 53¢/ea
FREE Setup



18

Item #18E

(DMYHF-MBZII)
Item #18H

     Item #18IL

Item #18O

     Item #18K

     Item #18Q Item #18R

Item #18B Item #18C

Item #18F

Item #18G

Item #18N

Item #18P

Item #18JM

Item #18A

     Item #18D

Soft polyester/spandex shell with 
polyurethane filler. Includes 

carrying bag.

SHUT-EYE TRAVEL MASK

(RLYDG-LPNKV)

Double front cover with large pocket and 5 
card pockets. 80 sheet ruled

pad.  5.5” x 8.25” x 1”. 

TRAVEL JOURNAL LAUNDRY DETERGENT SHEETS
Quick wash. 8 Ultra-concentrated sheets.

Perfect for home and travel.

(JUVBG-RJFAJ)

30 @ $9.70/ea
$48 Setup

(WNXYJ-NNMEG)

WANDERER TRAVEL BLANKET

(CQBBJ-SCFZS)

Holds passports, etc. 290T Polyester 
with 230D

double twill
lining.

AeroLOFT® TRAVEL WALLET

(FPCGG-SBSTJ)

COIN POUCH KEYCHAIN

(ALUED-PPBCY)

Unisex, zippered main compartment 
with 2 inside mesh

pockets. 

250 @ $1.48/ea
$40 Setup

(AUUCG-MAJJZ)

Made of 210D Polyester ripstop. Loop
for easy hanging. 9”W x 6”H. 

TECH TRAVEL BAG

(VTWBG-MALEN)

HANGING TOILETRY BAG
600D Polyester. Folds down to compact 

size. Hook and loop closure. 10.25” x 8”. 

(UNUFK-QNZAZ)

Essential companion for global charging.  
PEGASUS TRAVEL ADAPTER

(XSXFK-NZDIF)

TSA-approved luggage lock is travel 
sentry approved.  

ESCORT LUGGAGE LOCK

(TSWZH-SRLSW)

Bladeless. Features 3 speed 
settings, 4 hour charge time and a 

3-5 hour run time. 

CYCLONE NECK FAN
(YRBAI-QMQQR)

Lightweight, water-repellent performance 
polyester with padded straps

and carabiner inside.

(OLVDK-SYRKF)

Filled with 99% natural himalayan salt 
and 1% calming lavender. Holds heat 
providing long-lasting comfort. 

HIMALAYAN THERAPY PILLOW

(URBHG-MXIMZ)

Filled with polyester micro-beads. 
Non-woven carrying

bag included.

LOOSEN UP NECK & BACK PILLOW

CUSTOM SHAPED BAG TAG
Full color with

clear loop. 

(STAFI-NMOVR)

250 @ $2.69/ea
$56 Setup

10.75” x 2” x 9.5”. Soft touch fleece that
folds neatly into a zippered pouch.

1 color imprint.

Lightweight PVC. Watertight
compartment keeps your
items safe and dry.

50 @ $10.13/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.54/ea
FREE Setup

40 @ $10.04/ea
$48 Setup

AeroLOFT® BELT BAG

50 @ $7.50/ea
$48 Setup

AeroLOFT® CROSSBODY SLING

50 @ $15.12/ea
$48 Setup

50 @ $6.12/ea
$48 Setup

50 @ $9.15/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $3.39/ea
$48 Setup 30 @ $10.00/ea

$48 Setup

30 @ $11.02/ea
$48 Setup

20 @ $22.89/ea
$48 Setup

50 @ $5.84/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.83/ea           $48 Setup
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Item #19B

 Item #19JK

Item #19E

Item #19G

Item #19F

Item #19H

WRAPPED MINTS - FULL-COLOR

     Item #19I

SUNGLASS STRAP
Neoprene. Fits a
variety of frames.
16”L x 3/4”H. 

(VMXZE-LNTMD)
Item #19C

Item #19PQ
Item #19OR

SUNGLASSES

(IUZBB-NDZJK)
Item #19AD

Rubberized. UV400 lenses provide 
100% UVA and UVB protection.

Item #19L

Individual mints available in 
peppermint, or buttermints. Full 
color imprint on wrapper.

(NNAHI-NDUZV)
Item #19MN

(VLWEJ-OARDE)

CHILLER RPET COOLING TOWEL
Add cool water to activate and simply 

snap to reactivate.
11.5 x 32.

(XMWYB-HMMQS)

MINI PERSONAL MISTER
Ultra fine mist. Wrist strap. Push button 
technology. Never
needs batteries. 

RETRO SPECS

(OQDDH-IOEOG)

Made of polycarbonate. Full color
imprinted directly to

lens. Throwback
pinhole lens stickers.

2000 @ $180.00
$52 Setup

(DNVHC-NDUGJ)

Individual mints available in peppermint, or buttermints. 1-color imprint 
on wrapper.
(also available in full color)

WRAPPED MINTS - 1 COLOR

250 @ $3.09/ea
FREE Setup

SUGAR FREE PEPPERMINT GUM
12 pieces. Full color wrap to help 

advertise.

(COABG-DPDCR)

FIDGET ROLLER WRISTBAND
KEYCHAIN 

Roller ball for
convenient

fidgeting.  

(WOCEI-RQZEZ)

FABRIC ROUND BALL

(BUCDJ-JKSFG)

A sponge-like interior and smooth 
exterior for a satisfying squeeze.

600 @ $1.33/ea
FREE Setup SUNBURST 16” BEACH BALL

(GSDCD-OUFOY)

Inflatable. Made of lightweight & 
durable PVC.

NO-BURN OUTDOOR KIT

(OOYBE-IBEOL)

100 @ $4.18/ea
FREE Setup

2000 @ $140.00
$32.50 Setup

250 @ $2.40/ea
$44 Setup

250 @ $1.14/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $2.80/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $2.03/ea
$48 Setup

Kit includes: 1 oz. aloe vera gel, lip balm stick,
1 oz. hand sanitizer gel and 1 oz. SPF 30 sunscreen

lotion. All in a zip-top pouch.

100 @ $4.15/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $2.30/ea
$48 Setup

250 @ $1.40/ea
$32 Setup

DELILAH HEALTHY LIVING PACK

(PUAAC-QJBHN)

12 Pieces in vinyl pouch.

250 @ $2.18/ea
$48 Setup
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Item #20BE

Item #20C

Item #20F

Item #20HI

Item #20LItem #20K

Item #20OItem #20NItem #20JM

Item #20RItem #20QItem #20P

Item #20AD

Item #20G

(OPUZD-JJGCG)

.33 OZ. PEN SPRAYER HAND
SANITIZER

Citrus scent. 62% alcohol. With aloe &  
vitamin E. Full color imprint on white 

label.

(IRAYJ-IWBUW)

COZY CLIP .5 OZ.  HAND SANITIZER
With moisturizing beads of aloe 
and vitamin E that
are citrus scented.
1 side imprint on
neoprene case.

(NTBFG-HKZIZ)

LIP BALM

(ZQUBC-GVEPP)

COLORFUL LIP BALM

MINI TISSUE PACKET

Lip balm comes in an array of vibrant 
colors. Creamy formula made of beeswax, 

coconut oil,
rosemary extract

and vitamin E.
Full-color imprint

on label.

Moisture rich. SPF 15. 
Made in USA. Full-color 
imprint on label.

500 @ $1.22/ea
1000 @ $1.15/ea

$45 Setup

               FIRST AID KIT
Pouch includes: 4 adhesive 
bandages, insect sting relief, 
hand sanitizer, lip balm,  triple 
antibiotic ointment and more. 
4.5”L x 3.5”W 

(QPCHB-NONKA)

500 @ 75¢/ea
FREE Setup

COTTON CANVAS BAG
Two-tone with a top 

zipper closure. 

PLUSH MINI HOT/COLD PACK
One side is covered with ultra-soft  

plush material. Simply microwave for 
warm or freeze for cold.

(XNXHF-KWQCE)

LIP BALM / SUNSCREEN COMBO
SPF 30 Sunscreen and SPF 15 Lip 
balm.

(GPCAK-JKKWD)

(BLDDG-NCGBX)

DIGITAL THERMOMETER

(UPVFF-PPYXW)

Automatic shut off feature. Batteries 
included. 

(MUZBG-NDZJP)

BACKSCRATCHER
     Plastic with shoehorn and chain 
on the other end. 

(CPAFC-GWKMV)

NECK GAITER
Polyester multifunctional. 

250 @ $2.04/ea
$40 Setup

(MNUHK-NTSIB)

1 OZ. CLIP-IT HAND SANITIZER

(QSVGD-JYZXG)

Leak proof, hand washable with a wide
mouth opening and a screw on lid.

(DSUFG-QXJCZ)

CHILLER MEDIUM ICE BAG
Contains 10 tissues. Price includes
full color imprint. 500 @ 65¢/ea

FREE Setup

250 @ $3.24/ea      FREE Setup

100 @ $4.41/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.77/ea
$48 Setup 200 @ $1.47/ea

$48 Setup

250 @ $1.28/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $2.64/ea
$48 Setup

1 oz. Moisture beads with aloe
and vitamin E. Citrus scented. 

150 @ $2.73/ea
$40 Setup

150 @ $1.28/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $3.66/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $1.03/ea
$48 Setup
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Item #21F

Item #21H Item #21I

Item #21K      Item #21L

Item #21OR

Item #21A
Item #21B

Item #21G

Item #21J

Item #21M

Item #21P Item #21NQ

Item #21D Item #21E

(LPZCD-DEGKE)

(LSVEB-RVGOW)(FUDCF-KXKHE)

(MUZYG-PXRIH)
Item #21C

GRADUATION STOLE
60”x 5”. Polyester satin. Pricing

shown is for blank product
only. Pricing for decoration

quoted per order.
(Various colors & sizes Available)

SQUARE HAND FAN
8” x 8”. Printed on 16 pt. coated board
stock paper. Glued handle. Price includes
1 side imprint.

GRADUATION CORD
68” with tassel. Multiple

colors intertwined.

(ERADF-CZALG)

MORTARBOARD HAT STRESS
RELIEVER
Polyurethane.

2.75 x 2.75 x 1.75.

ROXBURY CERTIFICATE HOLDER
8.5” x 11.0”. Textured linen folder.

PUSH POP KEYCHAIN
Press bubbles down to relieve stress.
Encourages focus and self-soothing.

Silicone. 

(ILCYF-OSXMC)

12 @ $11.23/ea

(XLVYI-PXALX)

WHIRL WHEEL FIDGET SPINNER
Spin between thumb and middle

finger. Reducing stress and
boredom.

POKER CHIP
Officially sized casino chip.

Full color imprint
on 2 sides.

(KMVEJ-JJZKK)

150 @ $1.95/ea
$56 Setup

MINI CORN HOLE GAME
Includes 1 game board with folding stand,
2 black mini bean bags and 2 gray mini bean
bags. 4”W x 7.75”H.

(SUCDH-QQLWG)

4” VINYL SPORTS BALL 
Kick, toss or bounce. Comes with a built in

air valve for re-inflation if needed.

(RSWYG-SRLTF)

PUSH POP CUBE
Pop, relax, repeat. Helps alleviate anxiety

and promote focus.

(MTBGE-RJWCN)

MINI TIC-TAC-TOE
Made of pine wood. 1”D x 3”W x 3”H.

(ZODGJ-QRJQK)

SMILEY PUSH POP PAL
Made of silicone, Smiley face on front,

push pop bubbles on the back.

(WRXGB-QQPNA)

ANYWHERE LAPTOP BACKPACK
230D Rpet and twill polyester.
6”D x 11.4”W x 17”H. 

SPRITE LIGHT-UP WRITING PAD
Illuminated acrylic board and multi-color

LED lights with color changing mode.
Includes writing pen with attached eraser.

Powered via USB or 3 AA batteries
(not included)

(QPWYE-RYHFP)

FUN CUBE
Reduce stress. Flip, click, glide,

spin and roll. 1.5” x 1.5”.

(AUDAF-OJHPE)

(YUUAF-SRXGK)

50 @ $4.33/ea
$48 Setup

25 @ $19.98/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.85/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.75/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $3.38/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $2.50/ea
FREE Setup 150 @ $2.88/ea

FREE Setup

100 @ $2.15/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $2.24/ea
1000 @ $1.86/ea

100 @ $2.18/ea
$48 Setup

100 @ $2.20/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.74/ea
$48 Setup

50 @ $7.09/ea
$48 Setup

250 @ 58¢/ea
$24 Setup
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Item #22CF
Item #22AD

Item #22BE

Item #22HI

Item #22GJ
Item #22L

(PSAED-KMCXK)
     Item #22KN

 Item #22OR(BSAYG-KMCZV)
     Item #22QItem #22MP

AIRFLATE DANCER

BLOWER 

12 Ft. inflatable. Full-color digital 
body front, back, hair and face

imprint. 100% Polyester.

Requires one blower
sold separately. See 

item #22Q.

3 speed 3/4, 1 HP. Inflatable blower 
machine, electric, fan. No imprint. 

Used for airflate dancers.

(JSBGE-MKTPH)

12’ FEATHER FLAG
Full-color dye

sublimation. Double 
sided graphics. Ground 
spike base. Carry case 

included.

(DRVYF-NWIQK)

10’ X 10’ TENT KIT / TABLE COVER
Package includes: full-color dye 
sublimation canopy, white steel 

frame, wheeled carrying bag, stake 
kit and a 6’ standard table cover.

8’ X 10’ BACKDROP SET
Complete with an aluminum tube 
frame, printed fabric banner and 

a carrying case. Full-color one 
side. 

(BNAFJ-NTELG)

Includes - 10’ backdrop, 
2 feather flags and a

table cover.
Full color imprint.

CUSTOM BOOTH KIT

(RMZBF-SZUCY)

1 @ $287.00/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $333.50/ea

(QSXDB-RMSZS)

SATIN EVENT WRISTBAND
Satin sublimated event bands are 

high-quality
wristbands.

1 @ $231.00/ea
FREE Setup

1 @ $398/ea
$50 Setup

(XLCZB-MCQHS)

ROLLING COOLER
80 Ct, four-legged metal rolling 

cooler with locking wheels, 
powder coated finish and an 

insulated interior that holds up to 
80, 12 oz cans.

POP-UP DISPLAY PODIUM KIT
Kit includes a base and top, aluminum 
cross braces, hydraulic springs, custom 
printed fabric, a convenient tote bag and 
full-color dye sublimation.
27” x 16”x 37” 

(JOXDC-POXDL)

1 @ $228.00/ea
$20 Setup

1 @ $359.00/ea
$30 Setup

SUBLIME CONFERENCE TOTE
600D Rpet material. 
4”D x 20”W x 15”H.  

(ZRYAE-SCSWN)

(BSAYG-KMCZV)blower

1 @ $518.00/ea
$60 Setup

100 @ $17.44/ea
$50 Setup

500 @ 50¢/ea
$32 Setup

3 @ $408.00/ea
FREE Setup



CLEAR GLASS CRYSTAL PLAQUE
With wooden base

and precision laser
 engraved imprint.
6.69”W x 7.87”D. 

(ZQXDB-RWNLC)

2 @ $45.70/ea
$40 Setup
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Item #23A

4-sided flat table cover. For 8’ and 6’ tables. 65/35 poly/cotton 
twill. 16 colors with 1-color imprint. Cut with rounded corners.

Item #23D (ETUZG-DFDJP)
(GSXEH-EWLMM)

     Item #23BCEF

Item #23H Item #23I

Item #23JK
     Item #23L

(XMUAH-IECXO)Item #23M
Item #23N

(MSCZK-MKTWB)
(XPBCB-NFZKW)

Item #23P

Item #23R

8’ TABLE RUNNER TABLE COVERS

6’ TABLE RUNNER

DELUXE RETRACTABLE
BANNER

FULL-COLOR TABLE COVERS
Premium quality polyester. Stain-resistant and washable.
Full-color all over print.

(GQCBH-ICFUG)
(OQCCJ-ICFTY)

3’ x 6’ BANNER
Indoor and outdoor 13oz. Vinyl banner 

with grommets.

NECK WALLET BADGE HOLDER
420D Nylon wallet with zippered

compartment and
breakaway neck

cord.

(BQDAH-CMAEI)
     Item #23O

Item #23G

STRETCH TABLE COVERS
Full-color dye sublimated and 100%

washable.

28” FULL COLOR TABLE RUNNER

(KPDGB-NRJNI)

31.5”W x 79”H. Single side
Full-color. Simple set-up.

1 @ $152.00/ea
$30 Setup

(QMCGI-OCXRL)

Polyester Poplin. Wrinkle resistant.

(ZMACB-JKAEC)

Full-color, tear-resistant with
aluminum base.

13.13”W x 17.88”H.

MINI TABLE TOP DISPLAY

1 @ $62.73/ea      10 @ $62.00/ea

6’-1 @ $215.00/ea
8’-1 @ $248.00/ea FREE Setup

(OUXGB-DFCFU)

28” x 72”. 65/35 blend of poly/cotton.
16 colors.

 

28” x 90”. 65/35 blend of poly/cotton.
16 colors.

 

(UUXGC-DFCFV)
1 @ $134/ea
$48 Setup

6’ - 1 @ $246/ea
8’ - 1 @ $243/ea

$48 Setup

6’ - 1 @ $185/ea
8’ - 1 @ $196/ea

FREE Setup

Item #23Q

$16
Setup

3/4” CUSTOM LAPEL PIN

(WMXGI-HKFNH)

Brass or Nickel Plating. Soft Enamel.
Hand-filled up to

5 PMS colors.

CLIP-IT HAND SANITIZER
1 oz. Moisture beads with aloe and
vitamin E. Citrus scented. 

(QSVGD-JYZXG)

100 @ $2.99/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 78¢/ea
$44 Setup

1 @ $131/ea
$48 Setup

1 @ $63.90/ea
$16 Setup

1 @ $92.90/ea       $16 Setup

150 @ $1.77/ea
$48 Setup

SHOPPING TOTE

(XRYGE-IWQEN)

80g. Non-woven 
polypropylene.

 24” Reinforced
handles. 15 x 16.

500 @ 1.56/ea
$32 Setup
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(YLUCD-IBIKA)
     Item #24A-F

LOCKWOOD GOLF UMBRELLA
54” arc. Auto open. 190t Pongee fabric. 

Fiberglass ribs and metal shaft.
Hook-and-loop strap closure.

Rubber handle and tip. 
Great high-tech engineering for an 

unbelievable price.

Item #24I

58” VENTED FOLDING UMBRELLA
Golf size with a folding length of 22”.

Auto-open.

Item #24R

(ZOUHK-ICWGV) Item #24J

     Item #24H

42” FOLDING UMBRELLA

PORT & COMPANY® SWEATSHIRT

(VLXBD-HMOFY)
     Item #24G

     Item #24L     Item #24K

Item #24N Item #24O

Item #24MP
Item #24Q

Port & Company® 50/50
cotton/poly fleece. S-XL with

1-color imprint on front.

Manual open. Aluminum frame.
Matching sleeve.

Polyester.

(EOXBD-KAYOO) (RSWYH-PPFYM)

PORT AUTHORITY® TECH
PIQUE POLO

Moisture wicking. Embroidery
on left chest up to 10,000

stitches. Pricing is for
sizes S-XL.

GILDAN® ADULT T-SHIRT
Gildan® heavy cotton, 5.3 Oz.

Preshrunk 100% cotton
jersey. Pricing for sizes

S-XL with 1-color imprint.

(CRBDF-MMNMU)

BUCKET HAT
100% Cotton. With 1-color imprint. Can be

folded to fit inside pocket.

ATHLETIC SOCKS
Sweat-wicking nylon blend. Soft, breathable

with reinforced toes and heels.
11.75”L x 14”H x 7.75”W.

10 @ $28.80/ea
$30 Setup

(CUCCE-SYFDD)

24 @ $41.04/ea
$45 Setup

(ESVCC-DHMDB)

(OOAGJ-DMVWK)

5 PANEL CAP
100% Brushed cotton twill crown. Medium

profile, curved visor, mesh back with
adjustable plastic

snap. 1-Color
heat transfer.100 @ $3.64/ea

$50 Setup

Color shirts
96 @ $6.89/ea

White Shirts
96 @ $5.48/ea

FREE
Setup

CUSTOM BASEBALL JERSEY
100% Polyester. Customize with
personalized team name, logo,
player name and numbers. Full-color
dye sublimated. 

(CUBFI-OZUFN)

MEN’S VARSITY JACKET
Customize with personalized team

name, logo, player name
and numbers.
Full-color dye

sublimated.

10 @ $16.13/ea
$30 Setup

(YUWAB-PYFQK)

60” ARC GOLF UMBRELLA
Manual open, metal shaft with wood

grip handle.  

(OSUHH-EZVTM)

24 @ $16.97/ea
$52 Setup

144 @ $5.98/ea
FREE Setup

Color shirts
96 @ $18.48/ea

White Shirts
96 @ $13.88/ea

FREE
Setup

25 @ $12.88/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $7.49/ea
FREE Setup

100 @ $9.62/ea
$40 Setup

50 @ $10.22/ea
$48 Setup
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3/4” CUSTOM LAPEL PIN

(WMXGI-HKFNH)
Item #25A

Brass or Nickel Plating. Soft Enamel.
Hand-filled up to

5 PMS colors.

3” FULL-COLOR BUTTON DEBOSSED WRISTBAND

CUSTOM SHAPE WOOD KEY TAG

Item #25K

Item #25D

(ISUGJ-DSGZQ)

Item #25E

Item #25G Item #25H Item #25I

Item #25P Item #25Q
Item #25R

Item #25JM Item #25N
(RQBAE-SRAPX)

Item #25O

(MUZDD-JJOEG)
Item #25C

Item #25L

USA-made with full-color imprint
and high gloss finish.

CRYSTAL KEY TAG
Full-color 2 sided imprint.

Silicone. 8”x1/2”.  Any PMS color.

2” Dia. Features full color edge-to-edge
graphics on 1 side.

(other sizes available)

Item #25B

SNAP GIFT BAG 
Gift bag with snap closure 

12.5” x 8”W x 13.5”H. 

(PLZEE-NPHSF)

 RETRO MOTEL KEYCHAIN
Split ring attachment. 1-color 
imprint.  

DISPOSABLE RAIN PONCHO

Item #25F

Has a hood and is in a compact pouch. 
Made of 0.15mm PE

plastic. Imprint on
pouch only.

(MODEH-JJXQE)

COLOR FILLED WRISTBAND
Debossed and filled with 1 color.  

(WUDBJ-KWVNC)

5 X 8 SCRIPT NOTEBOOK
30 Lined pages. Paper cover. Interior 

colored accent page. 

(KPWYJ-CZCWW)

WHEAT STRAW KIT 

(QSYZB-NGYEI)

9” Straw and wire cleaning brush. Straw
pieces unscrew

to fit inside
travel case.

LINT STICK
Travel lint stick for dirty 
clean up on the go.

(ELBCD-GWBVC)

(GOUYE-NCPEJ)

LEATHERETTE KEY TAG

(TOAAB-LBSHI)

Executive style. 1.5” x 3.625”.
Also available in brown.

MINI TOOL KEYCHAIN

(VTWZD-NSGGO)

Includes Philips and flathead
 screwdrivers, star

bit and split ring.

PHONE STAND/SCREEN CLEANER

(SNDDG-JVIZH)

Slide out phone stand and swivel
screen cleaner.

MINI CHAIR PHONE HOLDER
Stand is light and foldable.

2.56” x 4.33”.  

(KQDYD-QDAYY)

LED BLINKING LIGHT
Extra bright. On/off button. Clip on back. 

Batteries included.  

(NTXAF-BFJQS)

(WMACE-QLFMJ)

1000 @ 48¢/ea
$40 Setup

250 @ $1.38/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.08/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $1.04/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.56/ea
$52 Setup (per side)

250 @ $1.64/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.34/ea
FREE Setup

call or email for second
        side imprint

250 @ $1.48/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ 98¢/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.30/ea
$40 Setup

500 @ 47¢/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 50¢/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 60¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 78¢/ea
$44 Setup

150 @ $2.12/ea
$46 Setup

200 @ 98¢/ea
$30 Setup

250 @ 92¢/ea
$44 Setup



Item #26I
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3” ROUND DECAL

Item #26A

(BODGI-BRQMV)

Item #26B Item #26C

STRESS BALL

Item #26D Item #26E

(PNWDB-IGXQM)

Item #26F

Item #26G Item #26H

Item #26K
(COYZG-GFJZP)

Item #26L

Item #26P
Item #26Q Item #26OR

Item #26N

(IMXAD-HNBOM)

Adhesive backing. Permanent or
removable. White with

  full color imprint.

MICROFIBER CLOTH
6” square. Full-color imprint.

Soft and scratch free.

2-3/4” Polyurethane. 19 stock 
colors.

Item #26JM

BOTTLE OPENER / LIGHT
Extra bright white LED light. Slide 

switch to turn on/off. Batteries 
included.

3 PACK JUMBO SIDEWALK CHALK
4.25”.  Safe and

non-toxic. Pricing
for 1 color imprint.

(HUWYH-EYAVW)

CUSTOM CUT VINYL STICKERS
3’ x 3” Removable.

Full color
imprint. 

(MOCDD-MXNDQ)

TWO-TONE RUBBERIZED PEN 
Sleek write low viscosity ink.  

(SUYYK-KGHVF)(GUZHB-KGHVG)

SLEEK WRITE PEN
Rubberized. Made of recycled ABS. 

RECTANGLE BOOKMARK
1.5 x 7. Twelve point cover stock.

Full-color imprint on 1 side.
Optional tassel available.

(VLZAH-GGSDS)

(ATBZI-FPTQH)

LETTER OPENER
It slices and dices envelopes. 

MINI MARACAS

(UTBEC-JGTYX)

5” Plastic. Neon colors with 
black handle. 

3” CUSTOM EMBROIDERED PATCH
100% Thread coverage. Choice of 

adhesive, heat seal
or hook loop

backing. 
500 @ $1.25/ea

$40 Setup

(NNUBJ-OFCGQ)

CUSTOM SHOE CHARMS
Two-dimensional custom-moulded 
PVC charms. Full color.

GRIP N’ TWIST JAR OPENER

(IQCEB-SXHKW)

Durable ABS and TPR construction. 

500 @ 62¢/ea
$50 Setup

(WTWBC-QKFTL)

CARABINER BAG HANGER
 Converts any bag into a hanging 

bag.

250 @ 90¢/ea
FREE Setup

(JQYED-OFNDW)

1 OZ. TUBE BUBBLES
Tiny bubble wand for perfect small 

bubbles. 1.25” 5”. 

(IQXFF-LPFVW)

500 @ 60¢/ea
1000 @ 58¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 75¢/ea
1000 @ 73¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $1.08/ea
FREE Setup

350 @ 98¢/ea
$36 Setup

125 @ $2.69/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.04/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $1.27/ea
$48 Setup

200 @ $1.59/ea
$48 Setup

250 @ $1.71/ea
$44 Setup

250 @ 74¢/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.43/ea
$48 Setup

150 @ $1.18/ea
$48 Setup

250 @ 75¢/ea
$44 Setup
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CUBIC SOFT STYLUS PEN

Item #27B

Item #27D Item #27E Item #27F

Item #27G Item #27H Item #27I

Item #27L

Item #27M Item #27N Item #27O

Item #27P Item #27Q Item #27R

Item #27KItem #27J

ALLIGATOR CLIP

Item #27A Item #27C
(XRUCG-DNFJZ)

Spring loaded
hinge. Top rubber
grip and magnet
on the back.

(ZQAEG-KWMDN)

(XOAZB-PFGEA)

Rubberized touch.
Square barrel. 

USB FLEXI-LIGHT
Bendable cable. Connects to any
standard USB
device. Extra bright
white LED light. 

FOLDING DUAL NAIL FILE
Dual sided steeled sandpaper.

The handle is ABS
Plastic.

(ONUYD-SVDPK)

MINI WEBCAM COVER

(TOVFE-NCAKX)

For privacy and protection. Slide
to open/close.

QUICK VIEW TIRE GAUGE
10-50 PSI pencil type tire gauge. 

(ESZYC-IUWPB)

BUBBLE COMFORT GEL PEN

(JPYGG-STITB)

Soft-touch barrel, recycled
ABS plastic. 

BARISTA GEL PEN

(PPYGH-STITC)

Glossy fashion barrel, shiny
chrome accents

& jumbo grip.

SCOUT 4-IN-1 MULTI TOOL

(JSUCF-ROKYO)

Tape measure, level and 1 flat head
and 1 phillips head bits.

PULL-TOPPER

(PLUBG-QLGCF)

Phone holder, stand and cord winder.
Includes removable adhesive for

placement.

500 @ 75¢/ea
FREE Setup

JELLY LUGGAGE TAG

(CUZZJ-TBASA)

PVC material with spaghetti straps.
4.25” x 2.50”.   

EASY-GRIP JAR OPENER

(NTXAK-QCGVJ)

Also works as a coaster. Made of
silicone. 4.75” Dia.

CORD WRAP
Wrap cords or earbuds

around to stay
tangle free.

(KNWEH-KJNTK)

ROUND CLIP

(RQXGH-GWIOQ)

Spring loaded hinge and magnet
on the back.

PRIVACY LAPTOP CAMERA COVER
Covers your camera from potential hackers.

Hair doubles as a screen
cleaner. Slips over

webcam. 

(WMXCK-QLFBB)

CUSTOM SHAPED STRAW TOPPER

(SMVCJ-QYVUC)

Prevents dust
and keeps your

drink clean.
Made of silicone.

LIP BALM BALL W/ MOISTURIZER

(KTYBH-LSMJQ)

300 @ 76¢/ea
$40 Setup

500 @ $1.28/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 99¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 60¢/ea
1000 @ 57¢/ea
FREE Setup

1000 @ 39¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ $1.50/ea
FREE Setup

250 @ $1.14/ea
$48 Setup

USA made, with natural flavors
and beeswax. Available in 11 

standard flavors.

250 @ $1.54/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ 74¢/ea
1000 @ 72¢/ea
FREE Setup

500 @ 49¢/ea
1000 @ 47¢/ea
FREE Setup

200 @ $1.73/ea
$46 Setup

250 @ $1.43/ea
$46 Setup

250 @ $1.18/ea
$48 Setup

200 @ $1.57/ea
$48 Setup

500 @ $1.49/ea
$50 Setup

500 @ $1.79/ea
FREE Setup

150 @ $1.70/ea
$40 Setup

TWIST-N-CHILL FAN
Twist closure.
4” x 4”. 

(VOBAJ-GVXKS)
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LICENSED BY CLC Learfield, Fanatics Licensing Management,
Nexus, Core81 and Affinity.

Member of the FAIR LABOR ASSOCIATION. We accept Visa, Master Card and Discover.
 

Lowest End Quantity Discount pricing is in effect at all times on most items, updated
continuously. Industry norm is 10% over or under of quantity ordered. However, we do not
allow overs and we never charge you for them. A small number of unders can result from

quality control standards. You will only be billed for actual quantities, no overs.
Shipping and tax not included in these prices, unless otherwise stated.

ANDREWS BUSINESS SERVICES
425 Cherokee Acres Drive, Clarkesville, Georgia 30523      WEBSITE: www.AndrewsBusiness.com

Email: Sales@AndrewsBusiness.com     Phone: (706) 839-6120    Fax: (706) 839-1317

MEET THE TEAM

Richard Andrews

Cindy Gerrity Tina Mason

Owner
25 Years

General Manager / Executive
Assistant to Owner

15 Years 10 Years

 Office Manager / Lead Customer
Relations Representative

Sandy Waltrip
Customer Relations 

Representative 
3 Years
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